

1st on A/c bill

Name of work-

1

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work- Const ⁿ of road from R.E.O. Road to Benipur under M/R- 3054					
Agency - Manoranjan Kumar Singh At- Shri Krishna Nagar Motihari					
Agreement No- 3053D/2019-20					
Agreement Value-					
Date of Start- 15/02/2020					

Date of completion- 14/11/2020					
Recess Entry					
① Cleaning and grubbing road land					
2. x 10 x 30 x 1.000 =					600.00H
2 x 10 x 30 x 1.000 =					600.00H
2 x 10 x 30 x 1.000 =					600.00H ²
2 x 10 x 30 x 1.000 =					600.00H ²
2 x 10 x 30 x 1.000 =					600.00H
2 x 10 x 30 x 1.000 =					600.00H
2 x 9 x 30 x 1.000 =					540.00H
⑤ 12 x 11 x 14 x 1.000 =					28.00H
					4168.00H

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

25

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing and grubbing road land					
Q-VMBP1① = 0.417 hect					
Rs. 49496.70/hect - Rs.					20640=0
② Const ⁿ of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Q-VMBP24④ = 872.04 M ³					
Rs. 176=75/M ³ - Rs.					1,54,133=0
③ Prov ⁿ Granular subbase grading II					
Q-VMBP2② = 65.04 M ³					
Rs. 2118=80/M ³ - Rs.					1,37,807=0
④ Prov ⁿ WBM Grade 2					
Q-VMBP8① = 51.25 M ³					
Rs. 3783.75/M ³ - Rs.					1,93,917=0
(5) Prov ⁿ WBM Grade 3					
Q-VMBP14① = 86.96 M ³					
Rs. 3497.63/M ³ - Rs.					3,04,154=0
⑥ Prov ⁿ Prime coat with emulsion (SS1)					
Q-VMBP21① = 1159.47 M ²					
Rs. 40.92/M ² - Rs.					47,445=0
(7) Prov ⁿ Tack coat with emulsion (RS1)					
Q-VMBP21② = 1159.47 M ²					
P2① = 7942.10 M ²					
limited 9052.67 M ²					

Continuation

858096=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
cf. 13 = 88/M					1,25,650 = n
⑧ Prov'n and laying, rolling of close graded Primix					
Surfacing 20mm thick					
MIX = seal					
Q-VMB/21(3) = 1159.47M					
cf. 199.48/M					2,31,290 = n
⑨ Prov'n and laying S.D. P.C.					
Q-VMB/22(2) = 197.33M ³					
cf. 10174.41/M ²					2,00,7716 = n
⑩ Prov'n and fixing km stone					
Q-VMB/21(4) = 13 NA					
cf. 2344.85/each ft.					7035 = n
⑪ Prov'n and fixing 200mm stone					
Q-VMB/21(5) = 8 NA					
cf. 634 = 66/each ft.					50772 = n
⑫ Prov'n & fixing 600mm equilateral & triangular					
Q-VMB/23(3) = 10 NA					
cf. 3588.01/each ft.					35880 = n
⑬ Prov'n and fixing 600mm circular					
Q-VMB/23(3) = 2 NA					
cf. 4813.69/each ft.					9627 = n
⑭ Prov'n and fixing 600mm 450mm rectangular					
Q-VMB/23(3) = 4 NA					
cf. 4688.23/each ft.					18753 = n

Continuation

32,99,124 = n

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Prov'n and fixing boundary Pillar					
Q-VMBP23(4) = 31 Nm					
e R. 488 = 20/each R. - 15134 = m					
(16) Planting of trees by the roadside					
Q-VMBP23(5) = 83 Nm					
e R. 800 = 30/each R. - 66,425 = m					
(17) Prov'n and laying Road Marking					
Q-VMBP23(6) = 416.80 M					
e R. 735 = 40/M R. - 3,06,51.5 = m					
(18) Prov'n and laying Pedestrian crossing					
Q-VMBP23(6) = 4.00 M					
e R. 735 = 40/M R. - 2942 = m					
(19) Prov'n and fixing typical MMSY informatory sign board					
Q-VMBP23(7) = 3 Nm					
e R. 11106.52/each R. - 33,320 = m					
(20) Brick Masonry work in cm (11.3) in parapet					
Q-VMBP24(1) = 11.52 M ³					
e R. 5731.05/M ³ R. - 6602.2 = m					
(21) Plastering with cm (1:4)					
Q-VMBP24(2) = 80.64 M ²					
e R. 174 = 63/M ² R. - 14082 = m					

Continuation

3803,564 = m

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
②.2 Painting two coats with primer coat on concrete surface					
Q- RTMBP24(3) = 80.64 MT					
e R. 86.94/MT - R. 7011 = 0					
R. 38,10,575 = 0					
Add 1% Labour (Cesst)					38106 = 0
Add 12% GST (+)					4,57,269 = 0
R. 43,05,950 = 0					
Less 0.09% labour - R. 3875 = 0					
R. 43,02,075 = 0					

grouy
12.10.2020
S.E.
Subhakar
Chd
Rm/TP

Materials Statement

- (i) Soil - $872.04 \text{ MT} \times 23.71 = 20676.2$
- (ii) Metal - $257.11 \text{ MT} \times 425.18 = 109231.1$
- (iii) Screwing - $33.17 \text{ MT} \times 318.34 = 10559.3$
- (iv) Sand - $43.60 \text{ MT} \times 118.54 = 5168.2$
- (v) Chips - $313.48 \text{ MT} \times 556.68 = 174508.2$
- (vi) Emulsion (SS) - $0.985 \text{ MT} \times 30322 = 30322.2$
- (vii) Emulsion (RS) - $2.489 \text{ MT} \times 30322 = 75455.2$
- (viii) Bitumen - 24.970 MT

Invoice No. FY2021/23-01/1407/14

dated- 13/01/2020

Emulsion (SS) - Continuation
Emulsion (RS) - 2.600 MT

R. 61545.2